
2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Opening 7:45 a.m. | Start 8:00 a.m. | Dismissal 2:50 p.m.

Stay up to date with the latest changes, subscribe to the live Google
calendar found at www.stmichaelsharonville.org/calendar.

Thursday, December 14

Wednesday, December 20

Christmas Program; 1:30 p.m.

Early Dismissal 12 p.m.
Out of Uniform Day

Thursday, December 21 No School - Winter Break

Friday, December 22 No School - Winter Break

Monday, December 25 No School - Christmas Day

Tuesday, December 26 No School - Winter Break

Wednesday, December 27 No School - Winter Break

Thursday, December 28 No School - Winter Break

Friday, December 29 No School - Winter Break

Monday, January 1 No School - New Year’s Day

Tuesday, January 2 No School - Winter Break

Wednesday, January 3

Thursday, January 4

No School - Winter Break

Out of Uniform Day

Monday, January 15

Sunday, January 21

Wednesday, January 24

Sunday, January 28

No School - Martin Luther King Day

SM School Showcase

Student Council Donut Day

Catholic Schools Week Begins

Monday, February 12

Wednesday, February 14

No School - PTO Walk-A-Thon Goal

Ash Wednesday
Out of Uniform Day



Valentine’s Day

Friday, February 16 No School - Professional Development

Monday, February 19

Tuesday, February 27

Thursday, March 14

No School - Presidents Day

Literati Book Fair Begins

Out of Uniform (St. Patricks Observed)

Friday, March 15

Thursday, March 28

No School
8th Grade Washington DC Trip Begins

Out of Uniform (Reds Opening Day)

Friday, March 29 No School - Good Friday

Monday, April 1 No School - Spring Break

Tuesday, April 2 No School - Spring Break

Wednesday, April 3 No School - Spring Break

Thursday, April 4 No School - Spring Break

Friday, April 5

Wednesday, May 1

Friday, May 3

Monday, May 6

Friday, May 10

Tuesday, May 14

Wednesday, May 15

No School - Spring Break

Principal Appreciation Day
DARE Graduation

Boosters Golf Outing

Student Council Week Begins

Knockout/Volleyball Tournament

8th Grade Last Mass

Olympic Day (May 17 Rain Date)

Friday, May 24 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal

Penny Power/Spirit Wear Days First Wednesday of every Month
In exchange for a $1+ donation, students may come dressed out of
uniform on these days: September 6, October 4, November 1,
December 6, January 3, February 7, March 6, May 1


